1.25Gb/s SFP Optical Transceiver without DDMI (PTP863D4-3)
Hot Pluggable, Duplex LC, +3.3V, 1310nm, DFB-LD, Single-Mode
Page 1 of 7
Features:
F Compliant with Specifications for IEEE802.3Z
F Multi-Source Package with Duplex LC Connector
F Up to 1.25Gb/s Data Links
F Single Mode 1310 DFB-LD

4.  LOS is open collector output. Should be pulled up with 4.7k – 10kohms on host board to a voltage
between 2.0V and 3.6V. Logic 0 indicates normal operation; logic 1 indicates loss of signal.
Ordering information:
Part Number Product Description
PTP863D4-3 1310nm, 1250Mbps, LC, 40km, 0°C~+70°C
PTP863D4D-3 1310nm, 1250Mbps, LC, 40km, 0°C~+70°C, With Digital Diagnostic Monitoring
PTP863D4-3I 1310nm, 1250Mbps, LC, 40km, -40°C~+85°C
PTP863D4D-3I 1310nm, 1250Mbps, LC, 40km, -40°C~+85°C, With Digital Diagnostic Monitoring
Mechanical Dimensions:
1.25Gb/s SFP Optical Transceiver without DDMI (PTP863D4-3)
Hot Pluggable, Duplex LC, +3.3V, 1310nm, DFB-LD, Single-Mode
Page 6 of 7